423 MARYHILL
423 MARYHILL DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54303-2001 Drive, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54303-2001

$249,900

Completely remodeled 3 BR, 1.5 BA has plenty to offer. Open concept main level with large * 3 beds

kitchen and living room. New kitchen cabinets, sink and appliances. New flooring * 2 baths
throughout the home. Full bath completely remodeled, half bath added to the master * Residential
bedroom boosts a large walk in closet. Home has new electrical, plumbing drywall, * Residential,Single

Family Residence

insulation,...
e Active

* 1664 sq ft

Rox
Holda Realty, LLC
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Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Near Bus Line

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1664

Inclusions: Oven/Range, Dishwasher,
Refrigerator in Garage, Washer & Dryer

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,None,Pantry

Tax Amount: 2439

Exclusions: Refrigerator in kitchen is the renter's,
Renter's personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 9x13 Main
Bedroom 2 10x20 Upper
Bedroom 3 14x17 Upper
Kitchen 17x12 Main
Living Room 17x12 Main
Other Room 15x14 Main
Other Room 2 17x14 Upper
Other Room 3 15x14 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Window Unit(s)
Basement: Partial Exterior material: Vinyl Siding
Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Rox R Holda Agent Email: roxholda@gmail.com
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